COPPERMedia 1
DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
AX380014, GigaFlex PS6+ Bonded Modular Cord
GigaFlex PS6+ Bonded Modular Cord
The GigaFlex PS6+ Bonded Modular Cords are
4-pair 24 AWG Bonded UTP modular cords
designed for use with the Belden IBDN Systems

1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
GigaFlex PS6+ Bonded Modular Cord
Ordering Information
The following table provides the ordering numbers for the most popular GigaFlex PS6+ Bonded Modular Cords.
Packaging
> Individually packaged in a clear plastic
bag
> Minimum ordering quantity: 10
> Ordering increments: 10.
For More Information
For any other product information call:
1-800-BELDEN-1 or visit us at
All information is subject to change
without notice, since Belden reserves
the right to change its products as progress
in engineering and manufacturing methods
or other circumstances may warrant.
DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER
GigaFlex PS6+ Bonded Modular Cord
T568A/B-T568A/B
1.2 m (4 ft.) 2.1 m (7 ft.) 3.0 m (10 ft.) 4.6 m (15 ft.) 7.6 m (25 ft.)
CMR, 4-pair, Bonded 24 AWG solid Blue AX380014 AX380015 AX380016 AX380017 AX380018
CMR, 4-pair, Bonded 24 AWG solid Gray AX380026 AX380027 AX380028 AX380029 AX380030
CMR, 4-pair, Bonded 24 AWG solid White AX380050 AX380051 AX380052 AX380053 AX380054
CMR, 4-pair, Bonded 24 AWG solid Yellow AX380056 AX380057 AX380058 AX380059 AX380060